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Mandi is a trimless system creating horizontal and vertical lines.

Mandi luminaire is available in White or Black Colour.

Mandi System accessories include: Corner, Internal & External 90D, Corner U type , Extension Line, 90D Corner Extension.

Installation box is not included.

3 circuit track adaptor.
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MANDI SYSTEM Interior Spotlights

484

LIGHTSOURCE BY

Model

(LED Power)

Beam

Angle Colour Dimming Option AccessoriesType

White

Black

(WH)

(BL)

Adjustable

(AD)

(20)

(30)30º

20º

( )XX
EXTRAS

( )0XNo Extras

Diffuser ( )1X

Honeycomb ( )2X

(30B)

(40B)

(5 B)7

3000K

4000K

5 00K7

(27B)2700K

1657lm

1706lm

1788lm

1575lm

CCT* LED Source

1362lm

1460lm

-

1313lm

-

-

-

-

(30B)3000K

(27B)2700K

-

-

-

-

1196lm

1121lm

MANDI 12.2W

(MANDI 12)

MANDI 12.5W

( 12)MANDI

(30B)

(40B)

(5 B)7

3000K

4000K

5 00K7

(27B)2700K

2481lm

2581lm

2705lm

2382lm

2060lm

2209lm

-

1985lm

-

-

-

-

(30B)3000K

(27B)2700K

-

-

-

-

1783lm

1660lm

MANDI 17.1W

( 17)MANDI

MANDI 17.5W

( 17)MANDI

Ordering Code Example: MANDI 17-30B-AD-80-30-BL-ND-00

Standard ( )0X

(ND)

Without Driver

Non-Dimmable

Analogue (1-10V)

DMX

DALI

Push Button

Phase Cut

Wireless **

(A1)

(DL)

(PB)

(PC)

(WL)

(DX)

(00)

Emergency Kit ( )1X

* Available in 3500K, 5000K and 6500K upon request

** The wireless dimming option includes driver and Bluetooth dimming accessory.

CRI80 CRI90 CRI97

CRI

80 (80)

90

97

(90)

(97)

1600

2400

3200

20º LOR 0,70
105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

0° 15° 30°30° 15° 0°

800

1200

1600

2000

2400

30º LOR 0,78
105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

0° 15° 30°30° 15° 0°
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Extension Line 90º Corner Extension

134.75mm

Φ100mm

12.5mm

12.5mm
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MANDI aluminium profile

Installation box not included

MANDI

90ºB

Corner

Internal Set & External Set

lack

MANDI profile

Track Unit

Lighting Track

Jointing Unit

Lighting Track
End Cap

Power Supply Unit

230V

Track System

Interior Spotlights MANDI SYSTEM

Installation box

not included

MANDI

aluminium profile

PRF.067 PRF.066

PRF.068

MANDI Corner U Type Set Black
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MANDI Aluminium Profile
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